
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Events and Meeting Dates 2022/2023 

 

 

Tuesday 13th September:  Trustees Meeting   6:30pm – 7:30pm 

    Events Team Meeting  7:30pm – 8:30pm  

 

Thursday 29th September:  Year 7 Social    6:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

Tuesday 1st November: AGM     6:30pm – 7:00pm 

    Events Team Meeting 7:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

(Friday 18th November: Winter Raffle / Fayre Prep Time TBC)   

 

(Friday 2nd December): Winter Raffle Draw / Fayre Time TBC) 

 

Thursday 5th January:  Year 8 Social   6:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

Tuesday 10th January: Trustees Meeting   6:30pm – 7:30pm 

    Events Team Meeting  7:30pm – 8:30pm  

 

Thursday 9th February: YR 7 Film and PJ Afternoon 3:20pm – 6:00pm 

 

 

Tuesday 7th Match:  Events Team Meeting 6:30pm – 7:30pm 

 

Tuesday 25th April:   Travelling Trends  6:30pm – 9:00pm 

 

Tuesday 2nd May:   Trustees Meeting   6:30pm – 7:30pm 

    Events Team Meeting  7:30pm – 8:30pm  

  

Tuesday 6th June:  Events Team Meeting 6:30pm – 7:30pm 

 

Tuesday 13th June:  Quiz and Pizza Night  6:15pm – 8:30pm  

 

 

Saturday 24th June / 

Saturday 1st July  Summer Fayre  TBC 


